

Credifin Limited

CIN No: L65110PB1992PLC012488 GST No. 03AAACP7603B2Z3

January 22, 2025

To, Head-Listing & Compliance Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) Building A, Unit 205A, 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, L.B.S Road, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400 070

Sub: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosure received with the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, 2015 from the promoter of the Company, Mrs. Nitika Shikha Chugh in the prescribed format of Form C with respect to the sale of Equity Shares of the Company.

This is your kind perusal and record please.

Thanking you,

For Credifin Limited

For CREDIFIN LIMITED 87, Radio Colony, Jalandhar

Shikha Kapoor

Membership No.: A19146

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

ompany Secretary





FORMC

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015
[Regulation7(2) read with Regulation6(2)—Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company:	CREDIFIN LIMITED (formerly known as PHF LEASING LIMITED)
ISIN of the Company:	INE405N01016

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name,	Category of	Securities	Securiti	Securities acquired/Disposed			Securitie	Securities held post		Date of		Mode of	Exchan	
PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Person (Promoter/ member of the promoter group/design ated person/Direc tor s/ immediate	Prior to ac						acquisition/disposal		allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		acquisition / disposal (on market/pu blic/ rights/ preferentia l-offer/off	ge on which the trade was execute d	
	relative to/ other s etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. -Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Right entitleme nts etc.)	No. and% of shareholding	Type of securities (For eg. - Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es, Right entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Purcha se/ sale Pledge / Revocat ion	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures,	No. and % of shareholding	Fro m	То		market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	

Rights entitleme Invocati nt, on etc. Others please specify) 2 3 10 12 14 15 1 4 5 8 9 11 13 6 5,74,9 4.64 5,24,9 4.24 Nitika Equity Equity 50.00 Rs. Sale Equity On 21/01/ Off Market Promoter Shikha Shares 80 Shares 5,50,00 80 % 23/12/2024: 2025 Shares 0 Chugh 0/- @ 50.000 Rs. 11/shares Address:: per House share Number 3, Park Avenue, Near Kuki Dhab, Model Town, Jalandhar-144003, Punjab PAN: ALVPC37 85C Contact No.:

.

977976690								
0								
							}	

Note: "(i) Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading in deri	ivatives (Specify type	of contract Futures or	Options etc)			Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts*lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts*lot size)	
16	17	18	19	22		
			N	I.A.		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature

Name: Nitika Shikha Chugh Designation: Promoter

Date: 21-01-2025 Place: Jalandhar